M.A.E.E.R'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE

LECTURE PLAN:- 3RD YEAR BPTH
SUBJECT:-FDPS
MONTH:-MARCH

BATCH:-REGULAR YEAR:-2021
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY SIGN REMARKS

1 1/3/2021 Monday 2-3pm Ankle Special Tests Dr.Pooja
2 1/3/2021 Monday 3-4pm Brunnstrom Dr.Sumitra
3 2/3/2021 Tuesday 2-3pm Exercise Tolerance Tests Dr.Ramya
4 2/3/2021 Tuesday 3-4pm PNF Dr.Priya
5 3/3/2021 Wednesday 2-3pm Wrst and hand Special Tests Dr.Archana
6 3/3/2021 Wednesday 3-4 pm L/L Maitland(Hip) Dr.Neetu
7 4/3/2021 Thursday 3-4pm MFR Dr.Bindu
8 5/3/2021 Friday 11-12 pm MFR Dr.Bindu
9 5/3/2021 Friday 2-3pm Brunnstrom Dr.Sumitra
11 6/3/2021 Saturday 2-3pm CBR
12 6/3/2021 Saturday 3-4 pm SIJ Special Tests Dr.Snehalata
13 8/3/2021 Monday 2-3pm Ankle Special Tests Dr.Pooja
14 8/3/2021 Monday 3-4pm Brunnstrom Dr.Sumitra
15 9/3/2021 Tuesday 2-3pm ECG Dr.Varoon
16 9/3/2021 Tuesday 3-4pm PNF Dr.Priya
17 10/3/2021 Wednesday 2-3pm Wrst and hand Special Tests Dr.Archana
18 10/3/2021 Wednesday 3-4 pm L/L Maitland(Hip) Dr.Neetu
19 11/3/2021 Thursday 3-4pm MFR Dr.Bindu
20 12/3/2021 Friday 11-12 pm MFR Dr.Bindu
21 12/3/2021 Friday 2-3pm Brunnstrom Dr.Sumitra
22 15/3/21 Monday 2-3pm kaltenborn Dr.Pooja
23 15/3/21 Monday 3-4pm Brunnstrom Dr.Sumitra
24 16/3/21 Tuesday 2-3pm PEFR Dr.Deepika
25 16/3/21 Tuesday 3-4 pm PNF Dr.Priya
26 17/3/21 Wednesday 2-3pm Wrst and hand Special Tests Dr.Archana
27 17/3/21 Wednesday 3-4 pm L/L Maitland(Hip and Knee) Dr.Neetu
28 18/3/21 Thursday 3-4pm MFR Dr.Bindu
29 19/3/21 Friday 11-12 pm MFR Dr.Bindu
30 19/3/21 Friday 2-3pm Brunnstrom Dr.Sumitra
31 20/3/21 Saturday 2-3pm CBR
32 20/3/21 Saturday 3-4pm SIJ Special Tests Dr.Snehalata
33 22/3/21 Monday 2-3pm kaltenborn Dr.Pooja
34 22/3/21 Monday 3-4pm Brunnstrom Dr.Sumitra
35 23/3/21 Tuesday 2-3pm ABG Dr.Ramya
36 23/3/21 Tuesday 3-4 pm PNF Dr.Priya
37 24/3/21 Wednesday 2-3pm Wrst and hand Special Tests Dr.Archana
38 24/3/21 Wednesday 3-4pm L/L Maitland (ankle) Dr.Neetu
39 25/3/21 Thursday 3-4pm MFR/ Cyriax Dr.Bindu
40 26/3/21 Friday 11-12 pm MFR/ Cyriax Dr.Bindu
41 26/3/21 Friday 2-3pm Pain Dr.Sayli
42 29/3/21 Monday 2-3pm kaltenborn Dr.Pooja
43 29/3/21 Monday 3-4 pm Brunnstrom Dr.Sumitra
a4 30/3/21 Tuesday 2-3pm ABG Dr. Ramya
45 30/3/21 Tuesday 3-4 pm MRP Dr.Sayli
26 31/3/21 Wednesday 2-3pm Wrst and hand Special Tests Dr.Archana
47 31/3/21 Wednesday 3-4pm L/L Maitland (ankle) Dr.Neetu







